
Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order !!! Waikato Champs 2015

Advanced Teams

Couples 1st 145: Hot Damn (Taranaki)

Dance Off Intermediate

Couples 3rd 68: Brad Harris (Chch) 20: Sarah Gilmour (Chch)

Couples 2nd 41: Scott Clausen (Waikato) 51: Sooji Clarkson (Akl Kohi)

Couples 1st 10: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch) 48: Holly Rabone (Waikato)

Dance Off Advanced

Couples 3rd 17: Darryn Solomon (Chch) 53: Caitlin Batt (Chch)

Couples 2nd 47: Nick Law (Waikato) 28: Rebekah Reid (Wellington)

Couples 1st 50: James Steel (Chch) 16: Nicki Baughman (Chch)

45 and Over

Couples 3rd 123: Bruce Williams (Akl Central) 0: Karen Attrill (Waikato)

Couples 2nd 55: Mark Hodges (Akl Kohi) 25: Andrea Whiting (Akl Counties)

Couples 1st 114: Matt Robinson (Chch) 0: Deb Robinson (Chch)

Battle of the Sexes

Couples 3rd 53: Caitlin Batt (Chch) 39: Hazel Barrer (Chch)

Couples 2nd 112: Yoomi Clarkson (Wellington) 51: Sooji Clarkson (Akl Kohi)

Couples 1st 76: Rachel Durbin (Akl E&S) 11: Jasmine Atiga (Akl E&S)
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Newcomer DWAS

Men 3rd 116: Benjamin Wright (Rot. Whakatane)

Men 2nd 43: Dave McHugh (Akl NorWest)

Men 1st 63: Peter Randrup (Chch)

Women 3rd 44: Ulrike Petrus (Akl NorWest)

Women 2nd 118: Rachel Riini (Rot. Whakatane)

Women 1st 126: Joan Cameron (Akl E&S)

Intermediate B DWAS

Men 3rd 100: Daniel Andrews (Chch)

Men 2nd 68: Brad Harris (Chch)

Men 1st 33: Jason Kiesanowski (Chch)

Women 3rd 11: Jasmine Atiga (Akl E&S)

Women 2nd 103: Georgia Meichtry (Tauranga)

Women 1st 95: Beth Calverley (Chch)

Intermediate A DWAS

Men 3rd 10: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch)

Men 2nd 41: Scott Clausen (Waikato)

Men 1st 136: Zane Coleman (Taranaki)

Women 3rd 71: Alice Finch (Palmerston N)

Women 2nd 51: Sooji Clarkson (Akl Kohi)

Women 1st 19: Renee Walkinshaw (Chch)

Monday, 4 May 2015Page 2 of 4



Final Results - Placings are in REVERSE order !!! Waikato Champs 2015

Advanced B DWAS

Men 3rd 90: Rob Tau (Chch)

Men 2nd 37: Jack Yates (Chch)

Men 1st 94: Alan Mason (Akl E&S)

Women 3rd 112: Yoomi Clarkson (Wellington)

Women 2nd 34: Ondine Roxburgh (Chch)

Women 1st 28: Rebekah Reid (Wellington)

Advanced A DWAS

Men 3rd 36: Cory Pace (Akl Kohi)

Men 2nd 17: Darryn Solomon (Chch)

Men 1st 66: Dan Rippon (Waikato)

Women 3rd 12: Zoe Klomp (Chch)

Women 2nd 80: Amanda Gourley (Wellington)

Women 1st 67: Debbie Keal (Waikato)

Newcomer Freestyle

Couples 3rd 91: Jared Paddison (Palmerston N) 92: Anne-Marie Petty (Palmerston N)

Couples 2nd 116: Benjamin Wright (Rot. Whakatane) 118: Rachel Riini (Rot. Whakatane)

Couples 1st 43: Dave McHugh (Akl NorWest) 44: Ulrike Petrus (Akl NorWest)

Intermediate B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 33: Jason Kiesanowski (Chch) 59: Melissa Kiesanowski (Chch)

Couples 2nd 63: Peter Randrup (Chch) 62: Rachel Barker (Chch)

Couples 1st 68: Brad Harris (Chch) 108: Alissa Thompson (Chch)
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Intermediate A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 14: John Snazell (Chch) 19: Renee Walkinshaw (Chch)

Couples 2nd 136: Zane Coleman (Taranaki) 48: Holly Rabone (Waikato)

Couples 1st 10: Jeremy Hobbs (Chch) 71: Alice Finch (Palmerston N)

Advanced B Freestyle

Couples 3rd 111: Daniel Naulder (Wellington) 112: Yoomi Clarkson (Wellington)

Couples 2nd 47: Nick Law (Waikato) 28: Rebekah Reid (Wellington)

Couples 1st 38: Gavin Brady (Chch) 34: Ondine Roxburgh (Chch)

Advanced A Freestyle

Couples 3rd 17: Darryn Solomon (Chch) 39: Hazel Barrer (Chch)

Couples 2nd 141: Robert Pearce (Akl Central) 143: Hannah Honey (Akl Central)

Couples 1st 66: Dan Rippon (Waikato) 67: Debbie Keal (Waikato)

Open Freestyle

Couples 3rd 14: John Snazell (Chch) 93: Katie Bijl (Chch)

Couples 2nd 107: Michael Klingenberg (Akl Central) 129: Shayna Lawton (Akl NorWest)

Couples 1st 115: Julian McCracken (Akl E&S) 0: Miki Emmitt (Akl Kohi)
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